

CS No. 57240/16

M/s. Atma Ram Builders Pvt. Ltd. Vs. M/s. Embassy Restaurant & Anr.

19.12.2016

Present: Shri Amit Sehti, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Mr. Mohit and Ms. Diksha Dhingra, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Evidence is underway before Ld. LC.

To come up for final arguments on **07.03.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
19.12.2016