

CS No.56703/16

Atma Ram Properties VS Embassy Restaurant & Anr

07.03.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Amit Sethi for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Vinayak Shukla and Ms. Anjali Chauhan
for defendant.

At joint request, matter is adjourned for final arguments
on **08.03.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
07.03.2017