

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS no.56703/16

Atma Ram Builders VS Embassy Restaurant

28.11.2020

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Amit Sethi for plaintiff present through
VC.

Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeev Sindhvani, Sh. Sanjay Dua and
Ms. Anjali Chauhan for defendant present through VC.

Put up for final arguments on **24.12.2020 at 11.00 am.**

(MUNISH MARKAN)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
28.11.2020