

**COVID-19 PERIOD**

**CS No.56703/16**

**MS ATMA RAM BUILDERS PVT. LTD. Vs. MS EMBASSYRESTAURANT ANR.**

24.12.2020

Present: Sh.Amit Sethi Adv. Ld. counsel for plaintiff present physically  
in court.

Ms.Anjali Chauhan Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant present  
physically in court.

**Ld. P. O. is on leave today.**

Put up for purpose fixed on **23.01.2021.**

**(Reader)**

**23.12.2020**