

CS No.56703/16

Atma Ram Properties VS Embassy Restaurant

23.01.2021

Present: None for plaintiff.

Ld. counsel Sh. Sanjay Dua and Ms. Anjali Chauhan for defendant present through VC.

Put up for final arguments on **22.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/23.01.2021**

At this stage after the matter is taken up, Ld. Counsel Sh. Mukesh Ranjan for plaintiff appeared through VC.

Put up on date already fixed.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/23.01.2021**