

CS No.56703/16

MS ATMA RAM BUILDERS PVT. LTD. Vs. MS EMBASSY RESTAURANT ANR.

22.03.2021

Present: Ms.Ridhi Jaid Adv. Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Sh.Sanjeev Sindhvani Ld. Senior Advocate with Sh.Sanjay
Dua Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Be awaited.

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/22.03.2021

11.50a.m.

Present: None for plaintiff.
Sh.Sanjeev Sindhvani Ld. Senior Advocate with Sh.Sanjay
Dua Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant.
One opportunity is given to plaintiff.
Put up for final arguments on **22.05.2021.**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/22.03.2021

At this stage, Sh.Amit Sethi and Ms.Ridhi Jaid Adv. Ld. Counsel
for plaintiff appears.

Put up on the date fixed i.e. **22.05.2021.**

(Munish Markan)
ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/22.03.2021