

CS No.56703/16

**MS ATMA RAM BUILDERS PVT. LTD. Vs. MS EMBASSY
RESTAURANT ANR.**

30.10.2021

Present: Sh.Amit Seth Adv. Ld. Counsel for plaintiff present through
VC.

Sh.Manav Jain Adv. Ld. Counsel for defendant present through
VC.

Ld. P. O. is on training today.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose fixed on

23.12.2021.

**(Reader)
30.10.2021**